
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Friday, October 29, 2010 3:37 PM 

nilli, if ehud has a chance to speak, lets set up a call.. Im am going to a=u dhabi next week. abbas, will be spending time 
witih me 
=br>--
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